FN6088
Rev 5.00
July 31, 2007
ISL84684
Ultra Low ON-Resistance, Low Voltage, Single Supply, Dual SPDT Analog Switch
 DATASHEET
The Intersil ISL84684 device is a low ON-resistance, low
voltage, bidirectional, dual single-pole/double-throw (SPDT)

7
6
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG
DWG
#
ISL84684IIZ-T* 684Z -40 to +85 10 Ball WLCSP W4x3.1
ISL84684IR 684 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 TDFN L10.3x3
ISL84684IR-T* 684 -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 TDFN
Tape and Reel
L10.3x3
ISL84684IU 4684 -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP M10.11
ISL84684IU-T* 4684 -40 to +85 10 Ld MSOP
Tape and Reel
M10.11
ISL84684IRZ
(Note)